Incontro
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Data
25.02.2025
27.02.2025
04.03.2025
07.03.2025
11.03.2025
14.03.2025
18.03.2025
21.03.2025
25.03.2025
28.03.2025
01.04.2025
04.04.2025

Ore

[\ RN NS, B LV, R VS R, B SRV RN SN, N

Calendario T2 Intensivo

Dalle
13.30
8.30
13.30
08.30
13.30
08.30
13.30
08.30
13.30
08.30
13.30
09.00

2° semestre a.a.2024-25

Alle

17.30
13.30
17.30
13.30
17.30
13.30
16.30
13.30
17.30
13.30
17.30
11.00

TUTOR
BOVE
STELLATO/SERPI
FAZIO
SERPI/STELLATO
PITRELLI/BOVE
PITRELLI/MOTTA
SERPI
FAZIO/MOTTA
STELLATO
BOVE/MOTTA
STELLATO
FAZIO/PITRELLI



